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Wednesday 13 September (11:00-13:00)
          Maribel FIERRO (CSIC)
          The manuscripts of Andalusi Maliki texts: a quantitative approach
Wednesday 27 September (11:00-13:00)
          Clément SALAH (Sorbonne University / University of Lausanne)
          Ibn al-Qāsim (d. 806) and Ašhab (d. 820) through the Qayrawānī collection
Wednesday 11 October (16:00-18:00)
          Jonathan Brockopp (Penn State University)
          Early Maliki Manuscripts as Relics and as Reliquaries
Wednesday 25 October (11:00-13:00)
          Jan THIELE (CSIC)
          Between Málaga and Cairo: The Manuscript Copies of Ibn Marʾa’s Nukat al-Irshād
Wednesday 8 November (11:00-13:00)
         Amalia ZOMEÑO RODRIGUEZ (CSIC)
         Maliki legal documents compared: the procedures and the margins
Wednesday 22 November (16:00-18:00)
         Athina PFEIFFER (Princeton University)
         Mālikī fragments in the Cairo Geniza
Wednesday 6 December 
         Día de la constitución
Wednesday 20 December (11:00-13:00)
         Delfina SERRANO RUANO (CSIC)
         The compilation of Qadi ʿIyad's (d. 1149) legal cases by his son Muhammad: the original 
         manuscript and its ideological context
Wednesday 10 January (16:00-18:00)
         Matthew STEELE (Yale University)
         Commentary or Cliffs Notes? Mālikī Kunnāsh in Nineteenth Century Mauritania
Wednesday 24 January (11:00-13:00)
         Adday HERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ (Universidad Complutense de Madrid) 
         The role of Ibn Habib in the introduction of Malikism in al-Andalus through the preserved  
         manuscripts
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